Contact: Janice Ropp — call or text 519-878-6881
Darlene Stastny - darlenestastny@rogers.com

SEAFORTH FAIR - 140 Duke Street, Seaforth, ON
MWHS APPROVED OPEN SHOW
Saturday, September 13, 2025

*8:30 a.m. SHARP!!!
Judge: Rebekah Clark, Georgetown

Email — janropp@execulink.com

Show management reserves the right to change the order of classes if necessary giving exhibitors as much
notice as possible.

HALTER
2 & under Stallions
3 & over Stallions
2 & under Geldings
3 & over Geldings
2 & under Mares
. 3 & over Mares
SUPREME & RESERVE CHAMPION HALTER HORSE
7. Jr. B Showmanship
8. Jr. A Showmanship
9. Adult Showmanship
10. Novice Showmanship
11. Warm-up Barrels
12. Jr. B Barrels
13. Open Barrels
14. Jr. A Barrels
15. Novice Barrels
15 MINUTE ENGLISH PLEASURE WARMUP
16. Open English Pleasure
17. Jr. B Keyhole
18. Open Keyhole
19. Jr. A Keyhole
20. Novice Keyhole
21. Lead Line (7 years and under as of January 1)

I N

NOTE: Lead Line does not have to pay an office
or grounds fee if horse is already entered in the
show

22.

23.

Walk/Jog/Trot Jr. B on a pony (cannot enter any other riding
classes)

Walk/Jog/Trot Jr. B on a horse (cannot enter any other
riding classes)

24 Jr. B Polebending

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Open Polebending
Jr. A Polebending
Novice Polebending
Open Flag
Jr A Flag
Jr. B Down and Back
Open Down and Back
15 MINUTE WESTERN PLEASURE WARMUP
Jr. B Western/English Pleasure
Open Western Pleasure
Jr. A Western Pleasure
Novice Western Pleasure
Jr. Horse Western Pleasure (horse 5 & Under)
Jr. B Western/English Equitation
Adult Horsemanship
Jr. A Horsemanship
Novice Horsemanship
Open Trall

42. Ranch rail

2
43.
4

Open Ranch Riding

44. Open Reining

All riders MUST sign the waiver that is on the entry form
GROUNDS FEE: $8.00 per horse in lieu of admission fee
OFFICE FEE: $8.00 for first rider- $4.00 for each additional rider.

Non MWHS member day pass: $5.00 per rider

Entry Fee Payback
Warm-up Barrels $6.00 No payback
Halter: $6.00 Ribbon
Lead Line, Walk/Jog: $4.00 Prizes
Open/Novice/Adult:  $9.00 $18.00
Jr. A: $6.00 $12.00
Jr. B: $4.00 $8.00

$15.00
$10.00
$7.00

NOTE: ALL riders 18 years of age and under must

wear an approved riding helmet while mounted.

$12.00 $10.00 $9.00
$8.00  $7.00 $6.00
$6.00 $5.00 $4.00


mailto:janropp@execulink.com

