

SEAFORTH FAIR - 140 Duke Street, Seaforth, ON MWHS APPROVED OPEN SHOW

Saturday, September 13, 2025

*8:30 a.m. SHARP!!!

Judge: Rebekah Clark, Georgetown



Email – <u>janropp@execulink.com</u>

Contact: Janice Ropp – call or text 519-878-6881

Darlene Stastny - darlenestastny@rogers.com

Show management reserves the right to change the order of classes if necessary giving exhibitors as much notice as possible.

HALTER					
1. 2 & under Stallions	22. Walk/Jog/Trot Jr. B on a pony (cannot enter any other riding				
2. 3 & over Stallions	classes)				
3. 2 & under Geldings	23. Walk/Jog/Trot Jr. B on a horse (cannot enter any other riding classes)				
. 3 & over Geldings	24 Jr. B Polebending 25. Open Polebending 26. Jr. A Polebending				
5. 2 & under Mares					
6. 3 & over Mares					
7. Jr. B Showmanship					
10. Novice Showmanship	30. Jr. B Down and Back				
11. Warm-up Barrels	31. Open Down and Back				
12. Jr. B Barrels	15 MINUTE WESTERN PLEASURE WARMUP				
13. Open Barrels	32. Jr. B Western/English Pleasure				
14. Jr. A Barrels	33. Open Western Pleasure				
15. Novice Barrels	34. Jr. A Western Pleasure				
15 MINUTE ENGLISH PLEASURE WARMUP	35. Novice Western Pleasure				
16. Open English Pleasure	36. Jr. Horse Western Pleasure (horse 5 & Under)				
17. Jr. B Keyhole	37. Jr. B Western/English Equitation				
18. Open Keyhole	38. Adult Horsemanship				
19. Jr. A Keyhole	39. Jr. A Horsemanship				
20. Novice Keyhole	40. Novice Horsemanship				
21. Lead Line (7 years and under as of January 1)	41. Open Trail				
NOTE: Lead Line does not have to pay an office	42. Ranch rail				
or grounds fee if horse is already entered in the	43. Open Ranch Riding				
show	44. Open Reining				

All riders MUST sign the waiver that is on the entry form

GROUNDS FEE: \$8.00 per horse in lieu of admission fee

OFFICE FEE: \$8.00 for first rider- \$4.00 for each additional rider.

Non MWHS member day pass: \$5.00 per rider

Entry Fee	Payback	NOTE: ALL riders 18 years of age and under must					
Warm-up Barrels	\$6.00	No payba	ıck	wear an approved riding helmet while mounted.			
Halter:	\$6.00	Ribbon					
Lead Line, Walk/Jog:	\$4.00	Prizes					
Open/Novice/Adult:	\$9.00	\$18.00	\$15.00	\$12.00	\$10.00	\$9.00	
Jr. A:	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$10.00	\$8.00	\$7.00	\$6.00	
Jr. B:	\$4.00	\$8.00	\$7.00	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$4.00	